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Wed Sep 25 11:00pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Beer Bellies

Hawk n Balls

Gas Drawlz
ComeGetUSome

Polk High

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Beer Bellies

Wings

Gas Drawlz

Polk High

Lugnuts

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Beer Bellies

Hawk n Balls

Gas Drawlz
ComeGetUSome
Lugnuts

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Beer Bellies

Hawk n Balls

Wings
ComeGetUSome
Burrheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Beer Bellies

Hawk n Balls
Renegades
ComeGetUSome

Polk High

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Beer Bellies

Hawk n Balls

Wings

Gas Drawlz
ComeGetUSome

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Beer Bellies

Hawk n Balls

Wings

Renegades

Polk High

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Beer Bellies

Hawk n Balls

Wings

Gas Drawlz
Renegades

156.90
147.00
121.40

69.20
105.40

142.10
101.60
120.00

65.50
113.30

69.40
108.90
89.10
161.80
133.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Nick

Wings
Renegades
Lugnuts
Burrheads

Hawk n Balls
Renegades
ComeGetUSome
Nick

Burrheads

Wings
Renegades
Burrheads
Polk High
Nick

Renegades
Polk High
Gas Drawlz
Lugnuts
Nick

Gas Drawlz
Wings

Nick
Burrheads
Lugnuts

Lugnuts
Burrheads
Polk High
Renegades
Nick

ComeGetUSome
Gas Drawlz

Nick

Lugnuts
Burrheads

Burrheads

Nick
ComeGetUSome
Lugnuts

Polk High
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65.90
174.10
103.50
120.00
130.50

99.70
92.40
149.50
221.90
99.90

128.00
103.10
125.20
131.10
130.50
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Beer Bellies VS Polk High

Hawk n Balls Vs ComeGetUSome
Wings VS Lugnuts

Gas Drawlz Vs Nick

Renegades Vs Burrheads

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Beer Bellies Vs Hawk n Balls
Wings VS Gas Drawlz
Renegades VS ComeGetUSome
Polk High VS Lugnuts
Burrheads Vs Nick

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Beer Bellies VS Wings
Hawk n Balls Vs Renegades
Gas Drawlz VS Polk High
ComeGetUSome Vs Nick
Lugnuts Vs Burrheads

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Beer Bellies VS Gas Drawlz
Hawk n Balls VS Lugnuts
Wings Vs Renegades
ComeGetUSome VS Burrheads
Polk High Vs Nick

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Beer Bellies VS Renegades
Hawk n Balls Vs Gas Drawlz
Wings Vs Burrheads
ComeGetUSome Vs Polk High
Lugnuts VS Nick

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
No Games Scheduled

Beer Bellies

Burrheads

ComeGetUSome

Gas Drawlz

Hawk n Balls

Lugnuts

Nick

Polk High

Renegades

Wings

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled
Beer Bellies
Burrheads
ComeGetUSome
Gas Drawlz
Hawk n Balls
Lugnuts
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Nick

Polk High
Renegades
Wings

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Beer Bellies
Burrheads
ComeGetUSome
Gas Drawlz
Hawk n Balls
Lugnuts

Nick

Polk High
Renegades
Wings

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Beer Bellies
Burrheads
ComeGetUSome
Gas Drawlz
Hawk n Balls
Lugnuts

Nick

Polk High
Renegades
Wings

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

Beer Bellies
Burrheads
ComeGetUSome
Gas Drawlz
Hawk n Balls
Lugnuts

Nick

Polk High
Renegades
Wings

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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