

# **Appleton Papermakers Blue**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Sep 25 11:00pm ET

				<u>.</u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Beer Bellies	156.90	VS	Nick	65.90
Hawk n Balls	147.00	VS	Wings	174.10
Gas Drawlz	121.40	VS	Renegades	103.50
ComeGetUSome	69.20	VS	Lugnuts	120.00
Polk High	105.40	vs	Burrheads	130.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Beer Bellies	142.10	VS	Hawk n Balls	99.70
Wings	101.60	VS	Renegades	92.40
Gas Drawlz	120.00	VS	ComeGetUSome	149.50
Polk High	65.50	VS	Nick	221.90
Lugnuts	113.30	vs	Burrheads	99.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Beer Bellies	69.40	VS	Wings	128.00
Hawk n Balls	108.90	VS	Renegades	103.10
Gas Drawlz	89.10	VS	Burrheads	125.20
ComeGetUSome	161.80	VS	Polk High	131.10
Lugnuts	133.30	vs	Nick	130.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Beer Bellies		VS	Renegades	
Hawk n Balls		VS	Polk High	
Wings		VS	Gas Drawlz	
ComeGetUSome		VS	Lugnuts	
Burrheads		vs	Nick	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Beer Bellies		VS	Gas Drawlz	
Hawk n Balls		VS	Wings	
Renegades		VS	Nick	
ComeGetUSome		VS	Burrheads	
Polk High		VS	Lugnuts	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Beer Bellies		VS	Lugnuts	
Hawk n Balls		VS	Burrheads	
Wings		VS	Polk High	
Gas Drawlz		VS	Renegades	
ComeGetUSome		VS	Nick	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			0 0 410	
Beer Bellies		VS	ComeGetUSome	
Hawk n Balls		VS	Gas Drawlz	
Wings		VS	Nick	
Renegades		VS	Lugnuts	
Polk High		VS	Burrheads	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8			Durrhando	
Beer Bellies Hawk n Balls		VS	Burrheads Nick	
		VS		
Wings Gas Drawlz		VS	ComeGetUSome	
Renegades		vs vs	Lugnuts Polk High	
Tonogades		٧٥	i dik i ligit	



## **Appleton Papermakers Blue**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Sep 25 11:00pm ET

Week	9 -	NFI	Week	9

Beer Bellies	VS	Polk High
Hawk n Balls	VS	ComeGetUSome
Wings	VS	Lugnuts
Gas Drawlz	VS	Nick
Renegades	VS	Burrheads

#### Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Beer Bellies	VS	Hawk n Balls
Wings	VS	Gas Drawlz
Renegades	vs	ComeGetUSome
Polk High	VS	Lugnuts
Burrheads	VS	Nick

#### Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Beer Bellies	VS	Wings
Hawk n Balls	VS	Renegades
Gas Drawlz	VS	Polk High
ComeGetUSome	VS	Nick
Lugnuts	VS	Burrheads

#### Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Beer Bellies	VS	Gas Drawlz
Hawk n Balls	VS	Lugnuts
Wings	VS	Renegades
ComeGetUSome	VS	Burrheads
Polk High	VS	Nick

#### Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Beer Bellies	VS	Renegades
Hawk n Balls	VS	Gas Drawlz
Wings	VS	Burrheads
ComeGetUSome	VS	Polk High
Lugnuts	VS	Nick

## Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

No Games Scheduled

Beer Bellies
Burrheads
ComeGetUSome
Gas Drawlz
Hawk n Balls
Lugnuts
Nick
Polk High
Renegades
Wings

### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

Beer Bellies Burrheads ComeGetUSome Gas Drawlz Hawk n Balls Lugnuts



## **Appleton Papermakers Blue**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Sep 25 11:00pm ET

Nick

Polk High

Renegades

Wings

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Beer Bellies

Burrheads

ComeGetUSome

Gas Drawlz

Hawk n Balls

Lugnuts

Nick

Polk High

Renegades

Wings

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

Beer Bellies

Burrheads

ComeGetUSome

Gas Drawlz

Hawk n Balls

Lugnuts

Nick

Polk High

Renegades

Wings

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

No Games Scheduled

Beer Bellies

Burrheads

ComeGetUSome

Gas Drawlz

Hawk n Balls

Lugnuts

Nick

Polk High

Renegades

Wings